Prep-Air® II
Miniature FRL Series
Catalogue  PDE2591TCUK    May 2016
2
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2591TCUK
Prep-Air® II Miniature FRLs

Port
size
Description Order code Max
bar
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
G1/8 Twist drain with 5µ element - 8 bar BSPP - Poly bowl without gauge 14E01B13FC1 10.3 158 41 40
G1/8 Auto pulse drain - 5µ element - 8 Bar BSPP - Poly bowl without gauge 14E05B13FC1 10.3 158 41 40
G1/4 Twist drain with 5µ element - 8 Bar BSPP - Poly bowl without gauge 14E11B13FC1 10.3 158 41 40
G1/4 Auto pulse drain - 5µ element - 8 Bar BSPP - Poly bowl without gauge 14E15B13FC1 10.3 158 41 40
G1/8 Twist drain with 5µ element - 8 Bar BSPP - Metal bowl without gauge 14E03B13F* 10.3 158 41 40
G1/8 Auto pulse drain - 5µ element - 8 Bar BSPP - Metal bowl without gauge 14E07B13F* 10.3 158 41 40
G1/4 Twist drain with 5µ element - 8 Bar BSPP - Metal bowl without gauge 14E13B13F* 10.3 158 41 40
G1/4 Auto pulse drain - 5µ element - 8 Bar BSPP - Metal bowl without gauge 14E17B13F* 10.3 158 41 40
Port type
NPT Blank